Product
Data
TSTAT
Thermostats
Thermidistat
TM
 Control
Copyright 2003 Carrier Corporation TSTAT-6PD

Heat Off Cool Fan On Fan Auto
2
Model number nomenclature
T STAT CC N AC 01 –B
Quantity
B – Builder’s Model
S – Standard Programmable
P – Programmable
N – Non-Programmable
R – Wireless Receiver
CC – Carrier Brand
Thermostat
The Carrier electronic thermostat
product line consists of programmable
and non-programmable air conditioner,
heat pump, and 2-speed models; a
programmable dual fuel model; and a
programmable/non-programmable
Thermidistat
TM
 Control. Carrier also
offers builder’s and standard
programmable thermostats in both air
conditioner and heat pump models.
These units feature non-mercury based
electronic controls built into a subtle,
slim plastic enclosure. They require no
battery back-up.
FEATURES/BENEFITS
THERMIDISTAT CONTROL
The Thermidistat Control and include
the above features plus:
- One model for heating/cooling
- Humidity display
- Humidify output for direct control
of humidifier settings
- Dehumidify output for variable-
speed blowers
- Vacation mode controls temperature
and humidity while home is
unoccupied
- Non-programmable set-up option
- Super Comfort Heat mode – when
applied with 40FKA or FK4C
Comfort Heat Package
- Dual Fuel Compatible
- Battery Free
PREMIUM  PROGRAMMABLE
CONTROL FEATURES:
- Modes include OFF, COOL, HEAT,
AUTO, and EHEAT (emergency